SFMCGA75M1 DRAIN AUGER 1
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NA172909
5106167-00
NA226665
90556571
NA114153
NA131679
NA142985
NA165413
NA260701
NA317485
90616200
90616201
90616198
N618235
N618233
N618234
90616235
90616193
90616184
90616181
90616182
90616233
90616179
90616178
90616177
90635994
90616175-01
90616174
90616173
90616172
90616171-01
90616170-01

Qty Part Description
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Parts List SFMCGA75M1 DRAIN AUGER 1

General Description

HOUSING SA
SCREW
SCREW

NUT M3
BAR
CONTROL MODULE SA
NUT
HANDLE SA
MOTOR &amp; PINION
GEARBOX SA
MOUNT
SCREW
WASHER
RING

GEAR

GEAR SA
GEAR

GEAR
SCREW

WIRE

LEVEL

RING
SPACER
GEAR

RING

RING
WASHER

O RING
CARRIER
LOCK PIN
RING
WASHER
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Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets
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Item Part Number

40 NAIS51170
41  5101046-00
42 NA099125
43 90616165

44 90637295

45 90616168-01
46 90556393

47  90616166-01
48 90616186

49 90616185

50  90616187-01
51 90616188

52 90616189

53 NAI150678
54 90616191

55 90616192

56  NA127027
57 5103096-01
58 NA162362
59  NA136485
821 NA209317
866 NA158849
871 N567649
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Qty Part Description
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GEARCASE
SCREW
BUSHING
SUPPORT
RING
WASHER
BEARING BALL
SPINDLE
WASHER
BALL STEEL
SPRING
HOLDER
COLLAR
COLLAR
ELEMENT
CIRCLIP
ANVIL
SCREW

PIN

BIT SCREWDRIVER

RATING LABEL

BATTERY 18V -4.0AH - 72WH

CHARGER SA

General Description

SFMCB204-XJ

SFMCBI12-QW (2A) 18V
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Other Info

Repair Inst
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